Bridge City Speedway Inc. - Managers of



## SUTHERLAND AUTOMOTIVE SPEEDWAY



## 2023 APPLICATION FOR SSCRA MEMBERSHIP

(All Memberships require approval of the Bridge City Speedway Inc. and Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association Executive Committee)

If Age 18-21 please, provide Date of Birth (mm/dd/yyyy):				
Name: (Last)(First)				
Address:	ress: City:			PC:
Phone (H):		(C):		
Email Address:				
Car/Truck Number:	Division:	Dut	ties:	
WAIVER AND RELEASE				
Association known as Sutherland discharge Bridge City Speedway I for any loss, damage or injury he participation in the said stock car or injury arising through the ne independent contractor or agent.  I further agree that my participations are such as the second of t	ation in stock car racing is entirely	ersigned, g Association from any may have been or may ncluding, without restric peedway Inc., Saskato v at my own risk and t	and all actions, caus hereafter be sustain cting the generality o con Stock Car Racin that I will in no way	_, hereby release and forever es of action, claims and demands ned by me in consequence of my f the foregoing, any loss, damage g Association, or any employee, hold Bridge City Speedway Inc.
Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association, or any employee, independent contractor or agent acting on their behalf responsible in law for any injuries, mental, physical or otherwise, as a result of my participation in stock car racing.  I further agree that I will not initiate any court action against Bridge City Speedway Inc. Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association, or any employee,				
independent contract or agent acting on their behalf for any loss, damages or indemnity arising as a result of my participation in stock car racing.				
I also certify that all members of my pit crew have agreed to and duly executed a copy of this agreement, and I further agree that I will be fully and solely responsible for any loss, damage or injury caused or incurred by any member of my crew or any other person working on my behalf who has not agreed to and duly executed a copy of this agreement.				
be solely responsible for any injur Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Assoc	and regulations of Bridge City Species, damages or losses caused by a ciation and that for the purposes of over Committee of Bridge City Speed	any breach of the said r determining whether th	ules and regulations ere has been a breac	of Bridge City Speedway Inc. and h of the said rules and regulations
to participate in stock car racing known as Sutherland Automotive	ally understand the nature and exte at events held by Bridge City Spe Speedway and that I have freely an t of the Bridge City Speedway Inc ir behalf.	eedway Inc. at the traced in voluntarily entered in	ck owned by Saskato nto this agreement wi	on Stock Car Racing Association thout any representations, undue
	and release binds my heirs, execut ecutors, administrators, successors			
In witness whereof I have hereur	ito set my hand this	day of		<sub>-</sub> , 2023.
Signed by the above named				
Signature		Witne	SS	
Membership Fee: \$50.00 Make cheques payable to: Bridge City Speedway Inc.				
Date Paid:	Amount Paid:	Pymt Met	hod: V/MC/Debi	t/Cash/EFT/CHQ #
Credit Card #		Expiry	3 digit va	lidation code: